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AOZORA BANK NPV

ISIN:  JP3711200000

Overview

2024/07/11 08:00:00
Price

2,498.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size
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WKN: 8304
3,250.00
© -1.40% (-35.50)
3,000.00 »ﬂ
JP3711200000 h‘
2,750.00
8304
Tokyo Stock Exchange l‘
JPY 2,500.00
Financial
Stock 2,250.00
1,994 EUR
NIKKEI 225
2,000.00
2,498.00 JPY (5,500) 1,750.00
2,505.50 JPY (200)

2,540.00 JPY
2,549.00 JPY
2,498.00 JPY
2,5633.50 JPY
2,512.1439 JPY
652,100
16,381,690.50
1,723

126,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3711200000&ID_NOTATION=16114020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3711200000&ID_NOTATION=16114020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04e262a67fd17cf9dd6cb3308d97a1a017557cc92c1d3e5f55e59c14286085c6&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0ff1489d79c5e2a77&time=1720806703&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5feeba889bb1f5c5837c999a69959112de2d0abd10058eb18eda9d047ff76890&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=66e6df17a5236857d&time=1720806703&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20c892786125722fd30d30e29f2be5b8c86927435e340f7c2c85d71afc142620&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c841cace237b0942a&time=1720806703&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ca9037a55cfe47df405ebcbfb8fcd34c088256684d633ff84a7589e1f6ecd8b&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=93f0711be2f2527e2&time=1720806703&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11594950931453981c12594e12059234684cde5cc5c5eec709432ec93d479a3a&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e3b4ed63d2dc7b7fd&time=1720806703&tool=RSC

AOZORA BANK NPV

Details

2024/07/11 08:00:00

Price

2,498.00 JPY

Difference ) -1.40% (-35.50)
General attributes
ISIN JP3711200000
Symbol 8304
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,994 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,498.00 JPY (5,500)
Ask (Ask size) 2,505.50 JPY (200)
Open 2,540.00 JPY
High 2,549.00 JPY
Low 2,498.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 2,533.50 JPY
VWAP 2,512.1439 JPY
Volume (pcs) 652,100
Trading volume 16,381,690.50
Number of trades 1,723
Last size 126,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -20.60% -7.72% +1.13%
Perf (abs.) -648.00 -209.00 +28.00
Beta 0.33 0.34 0.44
Volatility 53.84 40.93 28.95
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2,525.20 JPY (817,600
2,524.93 JPY (1,282,033
2,471.05 JPY (2,015,262
2,749.31 JPY (2,093,288

3,301.00 JPY (2024/01/25

2,020.00 JPY (2024/02/16

3,301.00 JPY (2024/01/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,020.00 JPY (2024/02/16)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 14.70 EUR  0.00 1

10
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 2,498.00 JPY 16.38 1,723
Exchange 11
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:14 1410EUR  0.00 1

11
Munich 2024/07/ 08:16 1440 EUR  0.00 1

11
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 09:06 14.10 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16114020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456501637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16110225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16110227
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CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/05/ 17:43 16.06 USD
13

2024/07/ 19:30 14.20 EUR
11

2024/07/ 08:16 14.10 EUR
11

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39609235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39609235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119640983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16110226

AOZORA BANK NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

{p AOZORA BANK

Contact Details
AOZORA BANK

3-1, Kudan-minami 1-chome 102-8660
Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo

Telefon: +81 3 3263 1111
Fax: -
E-mail: -

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	AOZORA BANK NPV
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



